Laird Technologies - Antennas
ANT YAGI VHF 150-158MHZ 144"
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
PLC1509N.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PLC1509N Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy PLC1509N,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
VSWR: -
Termination: Connector, N Female
Series: PLC
Return Loss: -
Power - Max: 400W
Packaging: Bulk
Number of Bands: 1
Mounting Type: Bracket Mount
Ingress Protection: -
Height (Max): 144.008" (365.78cm)
Gain: 11.1dBi
Frequency Range: 150MHz ~ 158MHz
Frequency Group: VHF (f < 300 MHz)
Frequency (Center/Band): 154MHz
Features: -
Applications: -
Antenna Type: Yagi, 9-Element
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
PLC1509N Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PLC1509
ANT YAGI VHF 150-158MHZ 144"
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PLC1429
ANT YAGI VHF 142-150MHZ 152"
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PLC1506N
ANT YAGI VHF 150-158MHZ 66"
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PLC1506
ANT YAGI VHF 150-158MHZ 66"
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PLC1666
ANT YAGI VHF 166-174MHZ 64"
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PLC1429N
ANT YAGI VHF 142-150MHZ 152"
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PLC1586
ANT YAGI VHF 158-166MHZ 64"
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PLC1589N
ANT YAGI VHF 158-166MHZ 137"
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PLC1589
ANT YAGI VHF 158-166MHZ 137"
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PLC1586N
ANT YAGI VHF 158-166MHZ 64"
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
RNCF1210DKE7R87
RES SMD 7.87 OHM 0.5% 1/3W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1210DKE3R60
RES SMD 3.6 OHM 0.5% 1/4W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CRCW251218R0FKEGHP
RES SMD 18 OHM 1% 1.5W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
ERJ-L1DUF79MU
RES SMD 0.079 OHM 1% 1/2W 2010
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RT2010DKE07133RL
RES SMD 133 OHM 0.5% 1/2W 2010
Yageo
RFQ
RP73D2A15KBTDF
RES SMD 15K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RP73D2A154KBTDF
RES SMD 154K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RG3216N-2741-B-T5
RES SMD 2.74K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RG1608N-2371-W-T1
RES SMD 2.37K OHM 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
HRG3216P-3920-D-T1
RES SMD 392 OHM 0.5% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...